PV. De Kanaalstreek
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

J. HEIKENS

H.J. KOSTER

G. RORIJE

J. SUK

COMB. BOLK-NIKS
G.ENSING

J.J.SUK.JL

L. SCHUURMAN

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
K. KUIPERS

COMB. BEIJERING-KLOK
R.M. MENSINGA-POPKEN
STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
G.J. KOOIJMAN

J. HOVING

B.J. SUK-MELLIES

H. HULSHOF

GEBR. BOLK

ALFRED SUPER

D. ROTMAN

B.G. HEMMEN

D. SMIT

J.H. KONING

G. OOSTING

GEBR. VD VEEN

L. KNIP

2e Exloermond

Totpnt

977.
973.
971.
962.
959.
952.
934.
906.
890.
874.
859.
856.
855.
836.
800.
797.
781.
776.
759.
743.
729.
725.
692.
683.
434.
333.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

G.ENSING

H.J. KOSTER

J. HEIKENS

G.J. KOOIJMAN

ALFRED SUPER

GEBR. VD VEEN

GEBR. BOLK

J. SUK

R.M. MENSINGA-POPKEN
J. HOVING

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
COMB. BEIJERING-KLOK
J.H. KONING

Totpnt

1000.
986.
973.
888.
879.
869.
862.
836.
807.
800.
790.
754.
692.
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